Disc Sander Assembly Breakdown

15



Parts List For The JSG-96 Sander

Disc Sander Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
T, JSG96-101.....cevvvviiiiiiiinnns BaSE . 1
2. JSG96-102......cuvvvvvviiiiinns MIOTOT .. 1
............ JSG96-102A .................... Starting Capacitor (N0t SNOWN).............uuuvvuvier evvviviiiiiiiiiieiieieiieeeeeeennn 1
............ JSG96-102B..................... Running Capacitor (N0t ShOWN)..............uueviiir eveiiviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeennn 1
3 TS-1550041 ......cvvvvvvvvnnnne Flat Washer.........cccooo MB ..o 4
4. TS-1551041 ......ccvvvviennnen. Lock Washer ..., MG ..o 7
5. TS-1540041 ......ovvvvvvvvnnnns HeX NUL....oooi MB ..o 1
6.coveens JSG96-106........ccevvvenn. DISC COVEN ... 1
T JSG96-107.....ccoevviii Screw WIWasher........ccccciiii, L/AX3/8 ..o 3
8.t JSG96-108........cevvviinn. AT CONEFOIIET ... e 1
9. TS-0813032.....cuvvvvvrvinnnnns SCrEW ..coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii LAXLI2 oo 2
10........ JSG96-110.....cuvvvvrrrriiinnns LOCK KNOD ... 1
11....... JSG96-111......ccevvii TaP SCrEW ... AXT oo, 1
12........ JSG96-112.....cuvvvvieiiiiiinns KBY e 5X5X25 oo, 1
13........ JSG96-113.....cevviiiiiiiiiiins DISC i 1
14........ JSG96-114......evvvviiiiiiiinns SEESCIEW...covviiiiiiiiiiiiiii #10X3/8 oo 1
15........ JSG96-115......cceviiii. SANAING DISC ...coviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiid 1
16........ JSG96-116.......cvvvverriinnnnns ENA COVEN .. 1
17........ JSG96-117...covvvvvviiiiiiiinns PN 1
18........ JSG96-118.......ceeviii Compound Table ... 1
19........ JSG96-119......cceviii. TabIE BraCKet ... ...uuuiviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiies cebbeeebeeeeeeee e 1
20........ JSG96-120.......ccevvvvinn. I T 2
21........ JSG96-121.....cevvvviiiiiiiinns PN 2
22........ JSG96-122......cceevi Hex Socket Cap SCrew..........ccooevvvvviviinninnnnn. #10X5/8 ..coovvviiiiii 2
23........ JSG96-123.......cee Table SUPPOIt W/SCAIE.........uuuuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis evieieeieiieieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeaeeee 1
24........ TS-0680031 ......cvvvvvvvvnnnnns Flat Washer..........ccccoo 5/16 i, 2
25........ TS-0051021 ......ccvvvveennnen. Hex Head SCrew..........ccccevviiii, 5/16X5/8 ...ccooiieeeen 2
26........ JSG96-126.......cevvvviriiinnnns LOCK HaNdIe .......cooooiii 1
27........ JSG96-127....cuvvvvviiiiiiiinns SCIEW ..ciiiiiiiiiiiiiiii L/AX3/8 ..o 7
28........ JSG96-128.......cvvvviiiiiiinns POINIEN. ... 1
29........ TS-0270031 ....oevvvvvvvniinnns SEESCIEW...coiviiiiiiiiiiiii 5/16X3/8 ..o 2
30........ JSG96-130....ccuvvvririiiiinnnns RO ... 1
31........ JSG96-131....ccvvvvviiiiiiiiins SEESCIEW...cceiiiiiiiiiiiiiii LAXL oo 1
32........ TS-0561011 ......cvvvvvvvvnnnnns HeX NUL....oooi R 1
33 JSG96-133......coe Lock Handle W/Brass INSErt ...t i, 1
34.... JSG96-134.....covvviiiiiiiiinns SWILCN PIALE ..oooiiiiiiiiiiii 1
35........ JSG96-135.....cuuiiiiiiiiiiinns SWILCH 1o 1
............ JSG96-135A ........eevvvvveeen. SWItCh Key (NOt SNOWN) ....vvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis eviiiiiiiiieiiiieiieeeiieeeeeeeens L
36........ JSG96-136......ccvvvvviiiiinnns PIAtE. ... 1
37........ JSG96-137 ... Screw WIFIange ... #10X3/8 ..oovvviiiiiie 17
38........ TS-0680011 .......evvvvvvvnnnne Flat Washer..........cccooo /L6, 1
39........ JSG96-139.....cuvviiiiiiiiiinns Strain Relief ... 1
40........ JSG96-140.......ccevvvri. POWEE COI ... 1
41........ JSG96-141.....cevvviviiiiiiinnns DUSE ChULE ... 1
42 ........ JSG96-142......ccoee CirCle GAUGE ....cceiiiiiiiiiiiii e 1
43........ JSG96-143.....ceveiiiiiiiiiinns 1] TP PPRPRPPPRNE 1
a4........ JSG96-144......cevvviiiiiiiinns SEESCIEW...coiiiiiiiiiiiiiii LAXLA oo 2
45........ JSG96-145......euvviiiiiiiiinns SEESCIEW...covviiiiiiiiiiiiiii MAX6 ... 1
46........ JWBS18-403...........een... Miter Gauge Body ... 1
47........ JSGO96-147....ouvvvviiiiiiiiinnns GUIAE BA....ciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 1
48........ JWBS18-401........ccevvvvnnnee LOCK HaNdIe ..o 1
49........ JWBS20-156..........cevvvnnee GUIAE DISC..cceviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie s 1
50........ JSG96-150.......ccevvvrinnn. Pan Head SCrew..........cccccvviiiiii, 1/4x5/16 .....ccceeeeee. 1

16



Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
51........ JSG96-151.....cevvvviiiiiiiiins S Tod 1= P #10X5/16 ...oceeviie 1
52........ JWBS18-406...........cuvvneee ] 1 (= PSP 1
53....... JSG96-153......eeiviiiiiiiiinns BUSKNING . e e e e e 1
54........ JSG96-154......cvvviviiiiiiinns R = o= RSP 1
55........ JSG96-155......cceeiiii, Indication Label ..o 1
............ JSG96-MGA .........eevvveeee.. Miter Gauge ASSEMDBIY .....ueviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis eviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiieeiieeeeeeeenn L
............ JSG96-CGA..........evvvveeeee. Circle Gauge ASSEMDIY ....uuiuvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis evviiiiiieiieieieeieeeeeeeeeeeeees L

17



Belt Sander Assembly Breakdown

down

See Disc

Sander Break

18



Index Part

No. No.

1......... JSG96-201.......evevneeannn
2. TS-0208071......ccevnvennne.
K JR— JSG96-203.......eceeveeeennn
4.......... JSG96-204........ceeveeann
TP TS-0680021 .............cn....
(ST JSG96-206........cccovveeen
VA JSG96-207 ...,
< JO—— JSG96-208........cccevneeeennn
1 I JSG96-209.......ccevneeeennn.
10........ JSG96-210.....c.ceevneennnn.
11........ JSG96-211.....coveean
12........ TS-0720081 ..........c..c....
13........ TS-0680031........ccunee..e.
14........ TS-0270031......cccvnveeenee.
15........ JSG96-215......eeeeeen
16........ TS-0208061 .....................
17........ TS-0561021 ........conveen..
18........ JSG96-218.......ceeveeennn
19........ JSG96-219.....cevveevn
20........ JSG96-220.......ccevneeennnn
21........ JSG96-221.....coveevn
22........ BB-6201Z7Z .......cccccevun....
23........ JSG96-223......eeeeeeen
24........ JSG96-224........ceeven
25........ JSG96-225......eeeveeen
26........ TS-0680041.............c......
27........ JSG96-227 ...
28........ JSG96-228........ceeveeeen
29........ JSG96-229.....ceveveen
30........ JSG96-230.....c.ceevneeennn.
31........ TS-0207021 .......ccvnven..
32........ JSG96-232....cceneievnnn
33........ JSG96-233.....coneeiveeeennn
34..... JSG96-234.....ceeeeveeen
35........ JSG96-235......eeiveeeenen
36........ JSG96-236.......cccevneeeen
37........ JSG96-237 ...,
38........ JSG96-238.......eeeveeeennn
39........ JSG96-239.....coneiiveienn
40........ JSG96-240.......ccevneennnn.
41........ JSG96-241........ceevan
42 ........ JSG96-242........cceven
43........ JSG96-243.......eeeven
44 ........ JSG96-244........cccvneenn
45........ JSG96-245.......ceevean
46........ JSG96-246.........cccvneeeen
47 ........ JSG96-247 ...
48........ JSG96-248........ccevneeeen
49........ JSG96-249......eeevn
50........ JSG96-250.......cccevneennnn.
51........ JSG96-251.....coeveveen
52........ TS-0050021 ........conveen.e.
53........ JSG96-253......eeeveeeennn

Belt Sander Assembly

Description

(LD C=T0 I 2= (TN
Flat Washer.......coooevveiiiiiiieeeeeeean,

Belt SUPPOIT ...
Hex Socket Cap Screw.......................
Lock Washer ........ccoeevevieiiiiiiein,
Flat Washer.......cccooveeiiiiiiieieee,
SEet SCreW.....oveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeean
Y= (o1 (=
Hex Socket Cap Screw.......................
HeX NUt ..o,

BUSHING ..o
Flat Washer...........ccccoo
LOCK NUL....cooiiiiiiiiiii,
ROINPIN oo
SUPPOIt BraCKet........coovvviiiiiiiiiii
MiCro-Adjusting Seatl .......coooviiiiiiiii
Hex Socket Cap Screw.......................

DISC SPIiNG...ccoiiiiiiiieie e
LOCK HANAIE ...t et e e e
RO PiN o

Hex Socket Cap Screw.......................
LOCK NUL ...,
Air Controller (Belt) ..o e
[T 1S A 11 PR
WiNG SCreW....coooeeeeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
Flat Washer...........ccovvveiiiieiieen,
[T Vo] Q@0 Y= PR
SaNdiNg Belt......oooiiiiiiiiiiii
Belt Table ... et e
I T
Hex Socket Cap Screw.......................
LT Lo L= T T

19

Size Qty.
1
5/16x1-1/4 .................. 1
1
1
VAo, 8
1/AX3/8 oo, 3
5X5XT70 e, 1
1
5/8-18UNF.................. 1
1
B5/16X5/8 .....eeeeeenann 4
5I16 ..o, 5
5I16 ..o, 6
5/16X3/8 ... 4
1
BI16X1 v, 1
5I16 ..o 1
1
1
1/AX3I8 oo 1
1
2
STW-11.....coooiiiiins 2
1
1
B8 1
B8 1
3X20 . 1
1
1
VAXLI2 oo 6
1
1
1
MG ..o, 1
2
2
1
3X20 . 1
1
1
1/4x1-1/4 .................... 1
VAo, 2
1
1
VAXLI2 oo 1
VAX34 e 3
1
1
1
2
1/4AX5/8 ..o 2
2



Index Part

No. No.

54........ TS-0561011 ........ceveenen.
55........ JSG96-255......cieeen
56........ JSG96-256........ceneevnn
57........ JSG96-257 ...
58........ JSG96-155.......cceeee
59........ JSG96-259........ceeeenn
60........ JSG96-260........cccueevnen
61........ JSG96-261.........ceneena
62........ JSG96-262........cceneevn
63........ JSG96-263.........cceneeenn
64........ JSG96-264.........ccneenne

Description Size Qty.
HEX NUL ..., /A 2
SOt SCIEW..cuiveieee e 1/AX3/4 oo 2
[0 od " F= T T | [ 2
Graphite Pad ... 1
[gTo[Tot= 1 o] o TN F=1 o =] N 1
Loosen/Tighten Label ... 1
Flat Washer........cooouiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeee, 1/4x9/16x1/8............... 2
ST = 10T B - (YR 2
Phillips Tap SCreW..........uveeeeiiiiiiinnn M3X10 .cooviieeeeieeiinn, 4
LOCK WaAShEr .....cvncieeiiieeieeeeeeeeeeeeee, Yo, 1
St SCIEW..c.eceeieeeeeeeee e 1/4x1-1/2 ...coueeaan 1

20



Open Stand Breakdown

Long "Stand Top" on Top

=)
4
4

of Short "Stand Top"

21



JSG-96 Open Stand Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
1. JSG96-401........covvii Stand Top (front and rear, Short).........cccccoeis i 2
2., JSG96-402........covvi Stand Top (left and right, 10NG) ... v 2
ICTUUT JSG96-403.......ccevvii Stand Leg W/TOOI HOIAEr ... v 2
4. JSG96-404.......cuvviviiiiiinnns 1S3 7= T (o N =T RSP 2
5. JSG96-405.......ccevviii Carriage Bolt ... 5/16X5/8 ...cccoeeeeen 16
6.cvveens JSG96-406.........covvven. Lock Nut W/Flange..........ccccccvviiiiii, 5/16 i, 16
[T JSG96-407......ccevvii Leveling Pad ... 4
8. TS-0561031 ......cvvvvvvvvnnnnns HEeX NUL...oooii K 13
9. TS-0680041 ........evvvvvvnnnnne Flat Washer..........cccoo K 17
10........ TS-0060131 ......ccvvvvennnnnn. Hex Head SCrew..........ccccevviiiii, 3IBX3 i, 4
11........ JSG96-314.....cevvviiiiiiiiinns TOOI SNEIF ... ees e e 1
12........ JSG96-316......cuvvviiiiiiiinns Flat Washer..........cccoo 3/8X1-1/8 ., 1
13........ TS-0060031 ......ccevvvvnnnnnnn. Hex Head SCrew..........cccoovviiii, 31834 1
14........ TS-0720091 ......ovvvvvvvvinnnns Lock Washer ... 38 4

22



Closed Stand Breakdown

23



Index Part

No. No.

1......... JSG96-301.....ceevvnennn.
2. JSG96-302.......ceevneennnn
K JR— PJE-SO5.....c.ccvievveeeiee,
4.......... JSG96-304.......ceeveeennnn
ST JSG96-305.......cceevneeeennn
(ST PIN-SO4 ......coveeeeee,
VA JSG96-307....ccvvveevneinnnnen.
< JO—— JSG96-308.......ccevneeennn
1 I JSG96-309.......eeivneeennnn
10........ PIN-SO2 .....ccoveeiveeen,
11........ JSG96-311....ccoveevennn,
12........ TS-0720091 .......ccvnveen..
13........ TS-0680041.............c.......
14........ JSG96-314.......ceevn
15........ TS-0060031 ........conveeen.e.
16........ JSG96-316........ccevneen
17........ JSG96-317. ..o,

Closed Stand Assembly

Description Size Qty.
B . e e 1
[0 Tod N[ | /8. 4
WNEBEL. ..o s s 4
Hex Head SCreW........ccovvveeeiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeen, 3/8x2-1/2 .....ccevnann 8
] T 1 T 1
[ oTo1=Y o1 1 £ To OF= o o R 2
SOt SCIEW..cuiveieee e MBX10 ..., 2
SPIING. ettt 2
ROIPIN e, AX16 ..o 2
[T oT0) g =] =1 (=R 1
[0 o7 " N[ | M10X1.5....cceennenn. 1
LOCK WaAShEr .....cuniieeeiieiieeeeeeeeeee e, /8. 4
Flat Washer........cocouiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeee, /8., 4
B T ]IS 2 U= N 1
Hex Head SCreW........cocoveveeeiieeeieeeeeeeeeeeeen, 3/8X3/4 e 1
WaASNEN ... ..o 3/8x1-1/8 ......cccvnneenn.. 1
| I - To (U PP PPPPPPRRNE 1

24





